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Business Information

MASTER NAME
BUSINESS TYPE
FILE NUMBER

STATUS
PURPOSE

ORGANIZED IN
INCORPORATION

DATE

MAILING
ADDRESS

TERM

AGENT NAME
AGENT ADDRESS

VILLAGES OF LAIOPUA ASSOCIATION
Domestic Nonprofit Corporation

232799 D2

Active

TO ADMINISTER AND MANAGE THE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION CREATED
AND ESTABLISHED AS THE VILLAGES OF LAIOPUA ASSOCIATION; PROMOTE
THE BETTERMENT OF THE NATIVE HAWAIIAN COMMUNITY IN THE NORTH

KONA REGION BY ESTABLISHING, IMPLEMENTING AND MANAGING

CHARITABLE, RELIGIOUS, EDUCATIONAL, AND SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMS;

Hawaii UNITED STATES
May 25, 2011

C/O ASSOCIA HAWAII

737 BISHOP ST-MAUKA TOWER SUITE 3100
HONOLULU, Hawaii 96813

UNITED STATES

PER

CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT, INC.

C/O ASSOCIA HAWAII

737 BISHOP ST-MAUKA TOWER SUITE 3100
HONOLULU, Hawaii 96813

UNITED STATES

Annual Filings

FILING YEAR

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

DATE RECEIVED
Apr 19, 2024
Apr 20, 2023
Oct 5, 2022
Jun 15, 2021
Apr 20, 2020
May 31, 2019
Nov 27, 2018
Oct 23, 2017
Apr 8, 2016
Apr 4, 2015
Apr 24, 2015
Dec 4, 2013
Jan 22, 2013

STATUS
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed

Officers



http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents

NAME
KEALOHA,KEONE
LOUIS,IVAN
GACUSANA,MARING
POAHA,ROCHELLE
FLORES,PIXIE
COX,KARLEEN
KAHUMOKU,SHARLEEN
KAHANU,DEBORAH

OFFICE
P
VID

jwllwlwity WON)

DATE
Apr 1, 2022
Apr 1, 2022
Apr 1, 2020
Apr 1, 2023
Apr 1, 2021
Apr 1, 2021
Apr 1, 2023
Apr 1, 2024




